

ਪਾਸਾ ਨਾਮ: ੨੨੪੦ ੨੨੪੦ ੪ ਸੈਕਟਰ ੨ ੯ ਅਗੁਤਾ

(22)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਬਾਪਤਨ ਦਿੱਤੀ, 31 57, / 98-26.

ਮੁੱਲ ਮੁਕੱਦਮਾ

DIVISION

ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨਾਮ ਵਿਆਹ ਨਾਮ ਮੁਕੱਦਮਾ ਮੁਕੱਦਮਾ

SUB-DIVISION

ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨਾਮ ਵਿਆਹ ਨਾਮ ਮੁਕੱਦਮਾ ਮੁਕੱਦਮਾ

MEASUREMENT BOOK



प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
ईस मापपुस्त पंजी में मशीन
द्वारा मुद्रित 100 = (सौ) पृष्ठ
है जो महत्वक अभियंता कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल मखदमपुल के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
मखदमपुल (जहानाबाद)
28/6/25

Abstract of cost

36

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing rough land - 712					
2.334HA (Trans/p-25)					
@ ₹ 73248.75/HA = ₹ 1709632					
② scribbling the existing road - 712					
11902.50 m ² (Trans/p-25)					
@ ₹ 19.02/m ² = ₹ 226386					
③ c/o subgrade & earthen shoulders with lead upto 100m					
1674.45 m ³ (Trans/p-26)					
@ ₹ 243.88/m ³ = ₹ 408365					
④ c/o subgrade & earthen shoulders - with lead upto 100m					
6697.80 m ³ (Trans/p-26)					
@ ₹ 162.93/m ³ = ₹ 1091293					
⑤ c/o granular sub base - 712					
813.16 m ³ (Trans/p-26)					
@ ₹ 1975.59/m ³ = ₹ 1606471					
⑥ P/L & compacting of graded stone work					
712					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
2767.38 m ² (T.M.B/p-26)					
① 2302.04 m ² = 56373204					
② P/A Porioner (cont. 411)					
15791.25 m ² (T.M.B/p-26)					
3802.50 m ² (T.M.B/p-33)					
19593.75 m ²					
③ 54.65 m ² = 21070798					
④ P/A - oak cant. 411					
15791.25 m ² (T.M.B/p-26)					
3802.50 m ² (T.M.B/p-34)					
19593.75 m ²					
⑤ 18.80 m ² = 23683630					
⑥ P/A oak cant. 411					
15791.25 m ² (T.M.B/p-27)					
3802.50 m ² (T.M.B/p-35)					
19593.75 m ²					
⑦ 16.15 m ² = 236439					
⑧ P/L Arifurrahman					
macadam (2.11) - 411					
789.565 m ² (T.M.B/p-27)					
190.175 m ² (T.M.B/p-34)					
979.69 m ²					
⑨ 8641.69 m ² = 28466192					
⑩ P/L Senu' dease					
Arifurrahman					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
concrete (S.D.B.)					
— T/S.					
335.725 m ³ (T.M.B./P-27)					
95.07 m ³ (T.M.B./P-)					
430.795 m ³					
@ ₹ 111.55 / m ³ = ₹ 54748.92					
(12) e/w excavation in foundation					
— T/S.					
78.029 m ³ (T.M.B./P-27)					
@ ₹ 386.54 / m ³ = ₹ 30161.12					
(13) sand filling in foundation					
— T/S.					
1.01 m ³ (T.M.B./P-27)					
@ ₹ 537.49 / m ³ = ₹ 543.86					
(14) p.c.c. m 15 in open foundation					
— T/S.					
11.00 m ³ (T.M.B./P-27)					
@ ₹ 5125.58 / m ³ = ₹ 56381.38					
(15) p.c.c. m 20 in open foundation					
— T/S.					
50.555 m ³ (T.M.B./P-27)					
@ ₹ 5610.54 / m ³ = ₹ 283641.12					
(16) p.c.c. m 20 in cut structure					
— T/S.					
33.489 m ³ (T.M.B./P-28)					
Continuation					
@ ₹ 5874.59 / m ³ = ₹ 196734.11					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) pcc. m2 in sub structure. — 7/1.					
6.672 m ² (110 m ² /p-28)					
@ 26335.00/m ² = 242267.20					
18) p/c c.c. in super structure. — 7/1.					
Deck slab					
3.69 m ² (110 m ² /p-28)					
@ 26408.21/m ² = 223646.00					
19) s/f/p of fix. s/b					
— 7/1.					
0.559 m ² (110 m ² /p-28)					
@ 267937.72/m ² = 379902.00					
20) p/c joint sealing					
— 7/1.					
12 m (110 m ² /p-28)					
@ 253.17/m = 6382.00					
21) providing weep holes					
— 7/1.					
32 Nos (110 m ² /p-28)					
@ 260.16 each = 8325.12					
22) providing drainage					
— 7/1.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
02 NRS (TMB/P-29)					
②2 painting on parapet walls					
26.58 m ² (TMB/P-29)					
②2 128.93/m ² = 3424.24					
24) basic masonry work in cavity					
47.23 m ² (TMB/P-29)					
②2 61.90.20/m ² = 2923.63					
25) plastering with					
cm (1:4)					
325.44 m ² (TMB/P-18)					
②2 184.62/m ² = 60083.24					
26) painting two coats					
325.44 m ² (TMB/P-29)					
②2 128.93/m ² = 4195.92					
27) p/f 300mm dia conduit pipe					
150 m (TMB/P-29)					
②2 938.40/m = 140760.00					
28) p/f log board					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
775.					
02 Nos (Tomb/P-30)					
① 10499.99					2210002
Total					226817237
Add 1% L. Less					226817220
Add 18% GST					248271030
Add S.F					236501200
Total					232277524
Less below 3.05% on					
Schedule rates					219844640
C. Total					231293060
Less amount paid					
vide TPO B & page 30					217780910
Net pay					235121190
W. 30/10/25					
30/10/25					
AE					
DA					
CSF					
30/10/25					

Continuation